Position

Public Facilities Maintenance
Manager

Senior Electrician
Senior Electrician

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Senior Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Custodian

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Senior Facilities Maintenance
Worker

Other Positions Held City

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities
Municipal Facilities

Municipal Facilities

Total Wages

$97,854

$79,307
$79,092
$71.826

$68,216

$57,950

$57,010

$56,534

$56,132

$55,321
$52,750

$51,715
$44,663
$43,955
$42,971
$41,188
$39,942
$39,265
$24,275

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,924

$23,468
$27,921
$26,686

$14,372

$14,575

$25,594

$13,949

$24,924

$25,020
$24,733

$23,979
$9,579
$12,540
$23,819
$22,742
$19,525
$23,442
$0



