Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Facilities Maintenance Manager		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$97,854	\$27,924
Senior Electrician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$79,307	\$23,468
Senior Electrician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$79,092	\$27,921
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$71,826	\$26,686
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$68,216	\$14,372
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$57,950	\$14,575
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$57,010	\$25,594
Senior Facilities Maintenance Technician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$56,534	\$13,949
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$56,132	\$24,924
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$55,321	\$25,020
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$52,750	\$24,733
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$51,715	\$23,979
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$44,663	\$9,579
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$43,955	\$12,540
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$42,971	\$23,819
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$41,188	\$22,742
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$39,942	\$19,525
Custodian		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$39,265	\$23,442
Senior Facilities Maintenance Worker		Ontario	Municipal Facilities	\$24,275	\$0